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FeedBack Detail: Student Feedback on Course Curriculum 2021-2022
Sl No. Feedback Parameters a b C d
1. Programmes organised in the College. 86.99 % 12.2% 0.81% 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good

c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

2. Availability of the Text Books and Reference Books & Library Facilities. 89.43 % 9.76 % 0.81% 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

3. Quality and Social Relevance of the Courses/ Curriculum. 86.18 % 13.82% 0% 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

4. Vocational Values of the Courses/ Curriculum. 86.99 % 12.2% 0.81 % 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

5. Laboratory Facilities. Physics, Chemistry, Botany, Zoology 89.43 % 10.57 % 0% 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

6. Sports Activities, Sports Equipments& Multi- Gym Facilities. 86.99 % 13.01% 0% 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

7. Campus: Cleanliness, Hygienic Environment & Greenery. 82.11% 17.07 % 0.81% 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory



Sl No. Feedback Parameters a b C d

8. Computer Science Lab: Availability of Computers & Internet. 81.3% 17.07 % 1.63% 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

9. NCC, NSS, Scouts & Guides and Red Cross. 85.37 % 13.82% 0.81 % 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

10. Coaching Classes for Civil Service and other Competitive Examinations. 85.37% 13.82% 0.81% 0%
a - Excellent
b - Good
c - Satisfactory
d - Un Satisfactory

No of Feedback Received =123

e 86.02% percent and 13.33% percent of the students a and b that orgnization/structure of the syllabus is well suited for learners.
e 0.65% percent students where ¢ that orgnization/structure of the syllabus is well suited for learners.
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